Klasse 1

Pl. Name

1 Jan Zabel

2 Marius Brummel
3 Niklas Tschasche
4 Rico Tschasche

5 Marvin Schmidt

6 Maximilian Windhovel
Klasse 2

Pl. Name

1 Vanessa Handly

2 Mathias Schlémer
3 Andreas Schlomer
4 Robert Abozi
Klasse 3

Pl. Name

1 Andre Everszumrode
2 Uwe Handly

3 Georg Bodecker

4 Vitali Quade

5 Holger Tschasche
6 Bernd Nachtigall

Verein

AC Oelde
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde
AC Oelde

Verein

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee

Verein

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MFC auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

Kartturnier Oldie-Cup
AC Oelde, 13.03.2022

Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit

*90 *42,06
0 44,43
0 47,23

*30 *50,78

30 41,65
30 43,23

Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit

10 46,53
30 45,61
*60 *46,90
*420 *70,45

Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit

0 45,73

0 58,34
20 47,36

0 *86,40
20 52,07
*70 *56,10

Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit

0 44,01
*60 *43,81
*40 *46,15

0 47,37

10 42,58
70 41,84

Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit

*30 *45,76
40 45,68
30 46,10

310 72,90

Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit

0 44,61
0 50,29
*30 *44,59
0 67,00
30 52,59
40 56,54

Wertung Lauf 3
Fehler Zeit

0 43,28

0 45,20

0 47,78

10 45,53
*60 *41,80
*140 *41,23

Wertung Lauf 3
Fehler Zeit

20 44,81
*90 *45,70
40 45,59
330 55,00

Wertung Lauf 3
Fehler Zeit

*90 *43,31

*60 *46,00
0 41,86
10 55,20
*150 *58,07
60 49,92

Gesamt-
punkte
87,29
89,63
95,01
102,90
124,23
185,07

Gesamt-
punkte
121,34
161,29
161,69
767,90

Gesamt-
punkte
90,34
108,63
109,22
132,20
154,66
206,46

ADAC-
Punkte
9,17
7,50
5,83
4,17
2,50
0,83

ADAC-
Punkte
8,75
6,25
3,75
1,25

ADAC-
Punkte
9,17
7,50
5,83
4,17
2,50
0,83



